—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Police Sergeant
Police Chief
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Captain
Police Captain
Police Officer
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Captain
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Lieutenant
Communications Supervisor
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Other Positions Held City
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Department

Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department

Pol Police Department

Total Wages

$240,858
$238,099
$205,674
$197,117
$194,697
$193,785
$188,866
$186,768
$185,235
$184,515
$184,031
$183,540
$181,405
$179,712
$179,183
$175,845
$172,082
$169,973
$167,161
$164,729
$163,893
$163,853
$161,665
$160,269
$157,974
$157,893
$155,910
$155,518
$155,126
$154,552
$154,051



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Services Administrator
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Services Administrator
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department

Pol Police Department

$153,399
$151,627
$148,997
$148,168
$146,098
$145,726
$145,367
$144,876
$144,514
$144,104
$143,974
$142,897
$142,705
$142,643
$142,101
$141,202
$138,901
$138,228
$137,094
$137,086
$136,790
$136,576
$136,060
$136,000
$134,216
$133,441
$133,354
$132,845
$132,449
$131,039
$129,758
$128,378



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Dispatcher Il

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Communications Supervisor

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Communications Supervisor

Police Officer
Dispatcher Il
Police Officer

Police Officer

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department

Pol Police Department

$128,367
$127,842
$127,465
$126,883
$126,856
$126,758
$126,148
$125,942
$125,082
$124,965
$124,359
$124,150
$123,430
$123,044
$122,477
$121,936
$121,867
$120,868
$119,964
$119,775
$119,494
$119,068
$118,640
$117,152
$116,239
$116,135
$115,724
$115,443
$115,149
$114,066
$113,906
$112,692



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Dispatcher Il

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville

Roseville

Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department
Pol Police Department

Pol Police Department

$112,506
$111,666
$111,571
$111,330
$111,151



