	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Sergeant		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$240,858
2.	Police Chief		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$238,099
3.	Police Lieutenant		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$205,674
4.	Police Lieutenant		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$197,117
5.	Police Captain		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$194,697
6.	Police Captain		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$193,785
7.	Police Officer		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$188,866
8.	Police Lieutenant		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$186,768
9.	Police Lieutenant		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$185,235
10.	Police Lieutenant		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$184,515
11.	Police Lieutenant		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$184,031
12.	Police Sergeant		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$183,540
13.	Police Lieutenant		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$181,405
14.	Police Sergeant		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$179,712
15.	Police Captain		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$179,183
16.	Police Sergeant		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$175,845
17.	Police Officer		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$172,082
18.	Police Lieutenant		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$169,973
19.	Communications Supervisor		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$167,161
20.	Police Sergeant		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$164,729
21.	Police Sergeant		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$163,893
22.	Police Sergeant		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$163,853
23.	Police Officer		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$161,665
24.	Police Sergeant		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$160,269
25.	Police Officer		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$157,974
26.	Police Officer		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$157,893
27.	Police Officer		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$155,910
28.	Police Sergeant		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$155,518
29.	Police Sergeant		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$155,126
30.	Police Sergeant		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$154,552
31.	Police Officer		Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$154,051

32.	Police Sergeant	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$153,399
33.	Police Sergeant	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$151,627
34.	Police Sergeant	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$148,997
35.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$148,168
36.	Police Sergeant	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$146,098
37.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$145,726
38.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$145,367
39.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$144,876
40.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$144,514
41.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$144,104
42.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$143,974
43.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$142,897
44.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$142,705
45.	Police Sergeant	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$142,643
46.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$142,101
47.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$141,202
48.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$138,901
49.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$138,228
50.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$137,094
51.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$137,086
52.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$136,790
53.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$136,576
54.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$136,060
55.	Police Services Administrator	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$136,000
56.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$134,216
57.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$133,441
58.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$133,354
59.	Police Services Administrator	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$132,845
60.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$132,449
61.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$131,039
62.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$129,758
63.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$128,378

64.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$128,367
65.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$127,842
66.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$127,465
67.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$126,883
68.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$126,856
69.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$126,758
70.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$126,148
71.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$125,942
72.	Dispatcher II	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$125,082
73.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$124,965
74.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$124,359
75.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$124,150
76.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$123,430
77.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$123,044
78.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$122,477
79.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$121,936
80.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$121,867
81.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$120,868
82.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$119,964
83.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$119,775
84.	Communications Supervisor	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$119,494
85.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$119,068
86.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$118,640
87.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$117,152
88.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$116,239
89.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$116,135
90.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$115,724
91.	Communications Supervisor	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$115,443
92.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$115,149
93.	Dispatcher II	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$114,066
94.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$113,906
95.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$112,692

96.	Dispatcher II	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$112,506
97.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$111,666
98.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$111,571
99.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$111,330
100.	Police Officer	Roseville	Pol Police Department	\$111,151